
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ADMISSIONS 2020-21 

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST  

Course: 397 MBA 

Category:  General 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank 

CAT 

Score 

1.  20PU00474 432 ALAN MARTIN SEBASTIAN 1 92.23 

2.  20PU00587 588 KAVYA S PILLAI 2 86.03 

3.  20PU00537 520 ADITYA KAKPURE 3 83.56 

4.  20PU00888 716 ABHILASH BASU 4 82.59 

5.  20PU01036 782 ROHIT CHANDOLA 5 81.91 

6.  20PU00364 314 RUCHISMITA KARAN 6 81.89 

7.  20PU00002 148 SHEEBA S 7 81.43 

8.  20PU00069 48 ANNUSSHYA S 8 80.5 

9.  20PU00128 438 AMAL TOMY  9 79.3 

10.  20PU00248 538 NIRANJANA S NAIR 10 79.09 

11.  20PU00932 742 PRASANNAKUMAR S 11 78.58 

12.  20PU00390 339 BEN T RAJESH 12 78.24 

13.  20PU00317 282 P HEMAVATHI 13 78.09 

14.  20PU00237 466 ANAGHA IP 14 77.91 

15.  20PU00821 698 RITWICK BHUYAN 15 77.55 

16.  20PU00284 243 VISHNUPRIYA Y D 16 76.12 

17.  20PU00218 449 SRIVASAN B 17 75.44 

18.  20PU00615 570 DON ERIC SAVIO A G  18 75.39 

19.  20PU00283 242 DARSHAN TOM 19 75.19 

20.  20PU00467 429 SREYASH KASHYAP 20 74.29 

21.  20PU00146 502 JOSEPH JOY 21 74.13 

22.  20PU00113 430 NITHIN P 22 73.19 

23.  20PU00447 428 ANANDHU S 23 71.44 

24.  20PU00241 218 PARMEET KAUR 24 70.78 

25.  20PU00126 153 SRIJA BHYRAVABHOTLA 25 70.5 

26.  20PU00786 662 AMRITHESH KUMAR R S 26 70.44 

27.  20PU00737 633 NELSON BABU 27 70.13 

28.  20PU00219 185 ARJUN KUMAR O G 28 69.21 

29.  20PU00043 27 ALISHA MAHANA 29 68.95 

30.  20PU00752 645 MAGESHWAR S 30 68.77 

31.  20PU00551 533 SABNAM DALAI 31 68.26 

32.  20PU00104 87 MOHAMMAD ANAS ZAHEEN JAVED 32 68 

33.  20PU00089 328 FAISAL E P 33 67.82 

34.  20PU00292 498 RAHUL B 34 66.91 

35.  20PU00023 23 PREETI PADMA PARIDA 35 65.99 

36.  20PU00679 641 ATUL AKSHAYA PATHAK 36 65.41 

37.  20PU00580 549 LAKSHMINARAYANAN K 37 64.53 

38.  20PU00140 115 ASWIN K P 38 64.31 

39.  20PU00918 731 VISHNU PRASSAD 39 64.17 

40.  20PU00366 316 NAVNEETH B CHANDRAN 40 63.15 

41.  20PU00453 593 PREMAGURU 41 63.09 

 



Category:  OBC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No 

App. 

No 
Candidate Name Rank 

CAT 

Score 

1.  20PU00948 751 KAMALI V 42 62.27 

2.  20PU00061 40 RAJA HAMEED 45 61.41 

3.  20PU00096 560 ADITH MOHAN K 48 59.87 

4.  20PU00063 515 KRISHNAPRAKASH K 49 59.51 

5.  20PU00220 186 SAKTHIVEL L 52 59.14 

6.  20PU00794 665 ADIL KALANDAR 53 59.08 

7.  20PU00758 656 RAVI KUMAR 60 56.44 

8.  20PU00792 685 IJAS IBRAHIM ATHIKKODAN KANDIYIL 63 55.86 

9.  20PU00335 579 SOORAJ K 66 54.79 

10.  20PU00723 628 MAHESH K M 67 54.64 

11.  20PU00391 335 MOHAMMED SALMAN 71 54.19 

12.  20PU00244 212 PRITHVI G 76 52.52 

13.  20PU00346 297 ASHARAF KT 77 52.44 

14.  20PU00233 219 SHARON P 78 52.18 

15.  20PU00627 607 ARUNIMA NITHYANAND 83 50.67 

16.  20PU00489 457 MUHAMMAD SHAHAD 85 50.35 

17.  20PU00452 440 ROSHNARA MOHAMMED ALI 86 50.31 

18.  20PU00801 672 ROSELINE SHERLY 89 49.67 

19.  20PU00481 454 NIMESH P M 90 49.61 

20.  20PU00816 687 HARIHARAN G 93 48.96 

21.  20PU00031 14 MUHAMMED FAIROOS P P 94 48.83 

22.  20PU00225 315 HARIHARASUDHAN V 97 48.56 

23.  20PU00441 402 MALAVIKA PRADOSH 98 48.28 

24.  20PU00038 230 ATHULYA MANOHARAN C 99 48.25 

25.  20PU00151 210 SREELAKSHMI P 102 47.17 

26.  20PU00155 274 NIKHILA B 103 47.07 

27.  20PU00295 250 NANDHAKUMAR C K 104 47.02 

28.  20PU00454 415 FATHIMA RISA 105 46.86 

29.  20PU00137 189 HARIKRISHNAN V 106 46.38 

30.  20PU00462 424 BONVIN SYLVIA MARIE 109 46.19 

31.  20PU00246 204 MADHAN M 110 46.06 

32.  20PU00279 237 JAYARAMAN R 111 45.92 

 

Category:  SC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00756 647 SOUNDARYA T 75 52.61 

2.  20PU00405 387 ERUKALA MOURYASAI 80 51.76 

3.  20PU00404 364 NAGABATHULA PAVAN CHANDRA  82 50.68 

4.  20PU00221 332 ABHISHEK KUMAR BHANU 95 48.69 

5.  20PU00286 248 MADHAN KUMAR N 101 47.61 

6.  20PU00259 220 P SHIVANI 117 45.11 

7.  20PU00528 517 ADITYA KUMAR  128 43.95 

8.  20PU00198 165 BOLAMALA DEVAPRIYAROHITH 162 37.88 

9.  20PU00496 455 P REVANTH RAGHAVENDRA NATH 170 36.79 

10.  20PU00542 582 BUDE SHAILAJA 215 28.5 



Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

11.  20PU00530 552 MYADARI SOUJANYA 227 24.39 

12.  20PU00785 660 SRUTHI J 233 23.02 

13.  20PU00024 10 PRIYANKA S 235 22.77 

14.  20PU00008 3 MADHURIMA DAS 246 21.12 

15.  20PU00458 421 ELKAPALLI JAHNAVI 250 20.56 

16.  20PU00602 677 RAJUGANAPATHY 252 20.25 

17.  20PU00494 450 ABHISHEK GAJRE 258 19.58 

 

Category:  ST 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00392 341 NZANO N NGULLIE 70 54.35 

2.  20PU00308 425 DEEPTI RANJAN GAMANGO 140 40.68 

3.  20PU00813 686 BHUBAN CHAKMA 158 38.25 

4.  20PU00054 114 H LALTHANPUIA 180 34.45 

5.  20PU00251 566 TAKU BUTUNG 191 32.39 

6.  20PU00411 370 DHARMSOTH RUPA 222 25.77 

7.  20PU00509 475 VANDITHA.S 223 25.67 

8.  20PU00080 156 DIVYANI GAGRAI 257 19.6 

9.  20PU00125 111 BANDALANG TONGPER 273 17 

10.  20PU00216 183 RIYA SHARMA 284 15.74 

11.  20PU00095 67 KAAYUM PEGOO 319 10.05 

 

Category:  PH 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00969 778 MUHAMMED IJAS K A 141 40.18 

2.  20PU00526 763 NAVAS N 144 39.75 

3.  20PU00142 119 SEETHAL PHILIPOSE 279 16.18 

4.  20PU00529 506 R GOKULAPRIYA 292 13.92 

5.  20PU00092 74 KULSHAN R 311 11.57 

 

Category:  EWS 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00586 613 JERIN JACOB 56 57.77 

2.  20PU00285 302 MD MARUF KHAN 57 57.71 

3.  20PU00111 97 MANU P MENON 74 53.37 

4.  20PU00740 638 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 81 51.69 

5.  20PU01057 796 SHUBHAM KUMAR 92 49.1 

6.  20PU00803 674 ALLWYN SHAJI 124 44.37 



Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

7.  20PU00659 603 AMAL N WILSON 127 44 

8.  20PU00327 296 DEEPTHI N 135 42.3 

9.  20PU00401 355 ABHIN P P 151 39.04 

10.  20PU00358 320 SWETHA S G 201 31 

11.  20PU00134 260 TINU PAUL 229 24.25 

12.  20PU00788 671 SHEEJHA AB 234 22.84 

 

Category:  PONDY-GENERAL 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00235 195 JACQULINE M 44 61.61 

2.  20PU00261 222 PRAVESH V 47 60.08 

3.  20PU00274 231 ARPITA MAHANTA 51 59.3 

4.  20PU00490 444 NIRANJANA S 55 58.31 

5.  20PU00117 157 NEHA MUNDADA 58 57.47 

6.  20PU00074 50 VENKATACHALAPATHY P 61 56.2 

7.  20PU00058 206 HARISH 72 53.93 

8.  20PU00967 768 A. SENTHIL KUMAR 73 53.61 

9.  20PU00389 343 JAWAHAR BABU P 79 51.89 

10.  20PU00370 329 CHANDRAMOULI S 84 50.39 

11.  20PU00049 167 EASHWAR 87 49.98 

12.  20PU00048 46 HEMAVARNI R 88 49.81 

 

Category:  PONDY-OBC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00267 228 SUBALAKSHMI PRIYA K 112 45.8 

2.  20PU00306 258 MALATHI 113 45.52 

3.  20PU00721 623 IRAIANBU I 118 45.1 

4.  20PU00196 170 YAMINI L 131 42.93 

5.  20PU00062 205 ARUNKUMAR 138 41.09 

6.  20PU00413 373 PARTHIBAN G 147 39.49 

7.  20PU00427 419 RAMYA 154 38.64 

8.  20PU00800 675 HARIKA P 157 38.26 

 

  



Category:  PONDY-SC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00751 643 M NIVEDHA 259 19.43 

2.  20PU00236 196 DEEPAK J 301 12.63 

3.  20PU00105 363 SHARLINE 304 12.45 

4.  20PU00890 718 R. PRIYAVARTHINI 306 12.12 

5.  20PU00329 283 KISHORKUMAR 308 12.03 

 

Category:  PONDY-PH 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00309 292 AMOGH M 315 10.83 

 

Category:  PONDY-EWS 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00037 31 PRIYAM JAIN 342 6.2 

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST  

Category:  General 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank 

CAT 

Score 

1.  20PU00948 751 KAMALI V 42 62.27 

2.  20PU00609 564 ANURAG DASGUPTA 43 62.16 

3.  20PU00235 195 JACQULINE M 44 61.61 

4.  20PU00061 40 RAJA HAMEED 45 61.41 

5.  20PU00475 435 HAREESH G 46 60.13 

6.  20PU00261 222 PRAVESH V 47 60.08 

7.  20PU00096 560 ADITH MOHAN K 48 59.87 

8.  20PU00063 515 KRISHNAPRAKASH K 49 59.51 

9.  20PU00052 29 P RAMYA 50 59.32 

10.  20PU00274 231 ARPITA MAHANTA 51 59.3 

11.  20PU00220 186 SAKTHIVEL L 52 59.14 

12.  20PU00794 665 ADIL KALANDAR 53 59.08 

13.  20PU00181 216 KAJA MANASA 54 58.44 

14.  20PU00490 444 NIRANJANA S 55 58.31 

15.  20PU00586 613 JERIN JACOB 56 57.77 

16.  20PU00285 302 MD MARUF KHAN 57 57.71 

17.  20PU00117 157 NEHA MUNDADA 58 57.47 

18.  20PU00270 470 NISHANT 59 57.21 

19.  20PU00758 656 RAVI KUMAR 60 56.44 

20.  20PU00074 50 VENKATACHALAPATHY P 61 56.2 

21.  20PU00943 755 NARTHANA RAJ 62 55.89 

22.  20PU00792 685 IJAS IBRAHIM ATHIKKODAN KANDIYIL 63 55.86 

23.  20PU00076 379 JOSEPH ALEX 64 55.3 

24.  20PU00223 188 BRUNDAVANAM PHANI TEJA 65 55.17 

25.  20PU00335 579 SOORAJ K 66 54.79 

26.  20PU00723 628 MAHESH K M 67 54.64 

27.  20PU00503 462 ANKUR RANJAN GOSWAMI 68 54.63 

28.  20PU00171 178 GOPIKA  69 54.45 

29.  20PU00392 341 NZANO N NGULLIE 70 54.35 

30.  20PU00391 335 MOHAMMED SALMAN 71 54.19 

31.  20PU00058 206 HARISH 72 53.93 

32.  20PU00967 768 A. SENTHIL KUMAR 73 53.61 

33.  20PU00111 97 MANU P MENON 74 53.37 

34.  20PU00756 647 SOUNDARYA T 75 52.61 

35.  20PU00244 212 PRITHVI G 76 52.52 

36.  20PU00346 297 ASHARAF KT 77 52.44 

37.  20PU00233 219 SHARON P 78 52.18 

38.  20PU00389 343 JAWAHAR BABU P 79 51.89 

39.  20PU00405 387 ERUKALA MOURYASAI 80 51.76 

40.  20PU00740 638 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 81 51.69 

41.  20PU00404 364 NAGABATHULA PAVAN CHANDRA  82 50.68 

 

  



Category:  OBC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No 

App. 

No 
Candidate Name Rank 

CAT 

Score 

1.  20PU00267 228 SUBALAKSHMI PRIYA K 112 45.8 

2.  20PU00306 258 MALATHI 113 45.52 

3.  20PU00536 525 SHERIN SHAHANA P T 115 45.15 

4.  20PU00805 676 SARANYA K 116 45.11 

5.  20PU00721 623 IRAIANBU I 118 45.1 

6.  20PU00281 281 RIFAS P V 119 45 

7.  20PU00535 514 AMOGH A S 121 44.8 

8.  20PU00442 436 FAVAS P K 126 44.01 

9.  20PU00911 726 P. THARANI 129 43.82 

10.  20PU00282 788 MOHAMED C 130 43.75 

11.  20PU00196 170 YAMINI L 131 42.93 

12.  20PU00315 272 CHEMBOLU AKSHAYA PAUL 132 42.78 

13.  20PU00787 663 ZAKARIYYA 133 42.63 

14.  20PU00697 618 SADIQUE K 134 42.38 

15.  20PU00062 205 ARUNKUMAR 138 41.09 

16.  20PU00969 778 MUHAMMED IJAS K A 141 40.18 

17.  20PU00440 405 ANJIMA J PRAKASH 142 40.12 

18.  20PU00526 763 NAVAS N 144 39.75 

19.  20PU00303 255 ADIL SAFWAN P T 145 39.73 

20.  20PU00413 373 PARTHIBAN G 147 39.49 

21.  20PU00029 11 HANA MOIDEEN PULIKKAL 149 39.38 

22.  20PU00193 172 EZHILAZHAGAN A 150 39.34 

23.  20PU00042 25 ABDUL ALTHAF 152 38.99 

24.  20PU00427 419 RAMYA 154 38.64 

25.  20PU00590 683 ADHARSH M K 155 38.44 

26.  20PU00448 409 THIYAGARAJAN S 156 38.27 

27.  20PU00800 675 HARIKA P 157 38.26 

28.  20PU00015 6 NAJI MEHARDAD M K 159 38.21 

29.  20PU00904 725 SHALINI T 160 38.14 

30.  20PU00568 543 RASHIK SALAMI 161 37.92 

31.  20PU00018 26 STEBIN T B 163 37.71 

32.  20PU00305 398 MUHAMMED SUHAIL. N 164 37.67 

 

Category:  SC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00751 643 M NIVEDHA 259 19.43 

2.  20PU00203 439 M MADHAN 266 18.55 

3.  20PU00482 523 SUNDU BHASKAR 269 18 

4.  20PU00036 37 ARVINTH M 270 17.73 

5.  20PU00422 534 RAGULA PRAVEEN 296 13.25 

6.  20PU00236 196 DEEPAK J 301 12.63 

7.  20PU00105 363 SHARLINE 304 12.45 

8.  20PU01034 784 VIVEK ANCHAL 305 12.24 

9.  20PU00890 718 R. PRIYAVARTHINI 306 12.12 

10.  20PU00329 283 KISHORKUMAR 308 12.03 



Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

11.  20PU00412 371 JISHNU M C 321 9.6 

12.  20PU00032 17 NIRMALA 333 8.04 

13.  20PU00802 673 MANOJ KUMAR N 338 6.79 

14.  20PU00328 612 YOGESH G 346 5.45 

15.  20PU00989 774 JAIKUMAR 358 3.5 

16.  20PU00599 571 AAKASH P 361 3.22 

17.  20PU00263 226 P. DHINESH 368 2.03 

 

Category:  ST 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

 

Category:  PH 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00309 292 AMOGH M 315 10.83 

2.  20PU00132 133 SUJIT KUMAR GIRI 367 2.11 

 

Category:  EWS 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00611 567 MENAKA MISHRA 336 7.35 

2.  20PU00037 31 PRIYAM JAIN 342 6.2 

3.  20PU00437 397 GEORGEKUTTY P TOM 359 3.38 

 

Category:  PONDY-GENERAL 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00801 672 ROSELINE SHERLY 89 49.67 

2.  20PU00816 687 HARIHARAN G 93 48.96 

3.  20PU00225 315 HARIHARASUDHAN V 97 48.56 

4.  20PU00730 630 VIVIN 100 47.65 

5.  20PU00286 248 MADHAN KUMAR N 101 47.61 

6.  20PU00462 424 BONVIN SYLVIA MARIE 109 46.19 

7.  20PU00279 237 JAYARAMAN R 111 45.92 

8.  20PU00267 228 SUBALAKSHMI PRIYA K 112 45.8 

9.  20PU00306 258 MALATHI 113 45.52 

10.  20PU00721 623 IRAIANBU I 118 45.1 

11.  20PU00116 98 K. SOURABH 125 44.25 

12.  20PU00528 517 ADITYA KUMAR  128 43.95 



 

Category:  PONDY-OBC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00904 725 SHALINI T 160 38.14 

2.  20PU00424 382 JAWAHAR A 175 35.4 

3.  20PU00020 326 SURYA I 194 32.15 

4.  20PU00204 169 DHIVAGARAN T 199 31.1 

5.  20PU00808 680 S. SABARINATHAN 202 30.9 

6.  20PU00065 66 KARTHIKEYAN N 203 30.88 

7.  20PU00320 330 KRISHNAMBIGAI G 207 29.87 

8.  20PU00102 84 PHRABU S 208 29.55 

 

Category:  PONDY-SC 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

1.  20PU00328 612 YOGESH G 346 5.45 

2.  20PU00599 571 AAKASH P 361 3.22 

3.  20PU00263 226 P. DHINESH 368 2.03 

4.  20PU00333 304 PREM SUNDAR B 371 1.16 

5.  20PU00484 762 NISHANTHI S 375 0.18 

 

Category:  PONDY-PH 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

 

Category:  PONDY-EWS 

Sl. 

No 
Reg.No App. No Candidate Name Rank CAT Score 

 


